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ARCHERY WORLD CUP
Antalya 2024

18-23 Jun 2024

Antalya 2024 Hyundai Archery World Cup Stage 3

Compound Men Team

Result Brackets
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World Record Team Matches:

239 WILDE Reo Dee/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse

USA

Turin (ITA) 2011-07-06

Americas Record Team Matches:

239 WILDE Reo Dee/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse

USA

Turin (ITA) 2011-07-06

Asian Record Team Matches:

239 HONG Sung Ho/KIM Jongho/KIM Taeyoon

KOR

Taipei (TPE) 2018-07-12

European Record Team Matches:

239 DAMSBO Martin/FULLERTON Mathias/HANSEN Stephan

DEN

Paris (FRA) 2023-08-16

R. Round

Rank/Score NOC  Name

1/8 1/4

Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Semifinals

Finals

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

2125

2067

2102

2104

2112

2078

2074

2112

2118

2071

2083

2110

2109

2085

2070

2121

IND

GER

AUT

MEX

SLO

SWE

SVK

TUR

FRA

PHI

BRA

ESA

DEN

HUN

NED

ITA

India

FUGE Prathamesh Bhalchandra

PRIYANSH
VERMA Abhishek
Germany
HAMDOREF Sebastian
HOLLAS Leon
KRIPPENDORF Tim

234

230

India

Austria
MATZNER Michael
PREISSER Thomas
WIENER Nico

Mexico
DEL RIO Juan
GARCIA Sebastian

MENDEZ ORTIZ Lot Méximo

233

232

235

Austria

India

Final Rank

Slovenia
BRENK Aljaz Matija
JEVSNIK Tim
MODIC Stas
Sweden
BENSCHJOLD Jacob
HANSSON Stefan

KULLBERG Alexander

234

233

230

Slovenia

Slovakia
BOSANSKY Jozef
BUZEK Vladimir
PAVLIK Marcel

Turkiye
AKCAOGLU Batuhan
HANEY Emircan
SEZGIN Yagiz

230

232

230

Turkiye

236 (T.30)

Tirkiye
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ITA

TUR
FRA
IND
ESA
HUN
AUT
SLO

Italy
Tarkiye
France
India

El Salvador
Hungary
Austria
Slovenia

233
232
230
230

Turkiye

228

France

BOULCH Jean Philippe

GIRARD Nicolas
GONTIER Adrien

Philippines

DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton

JUCUTAN Alon Yuan

OLANO Andrei Johann

236

232

232

France

Brazil
ABREU Luccas

DA SILVA Jairo Rodrigo

KAWAKANI Rafael
El Salvador

HERNANDEZ Roberto
NOLASCO Douglas Vladimir

VELIZ Miguel Angel

229

231

235

El Salvador

236 (T.30+)

France

Denmark
BJARNARSON Tore
DAMSBO Martin
FULLERTON Mathias

Hungary
ELEKES Gergo
OROSZ Viktor
SZIJARTO LaszI6

230

232

233

Hungary

Netherlands
PATER Sil
SCHLOESSER Mike
TJIN-A-DJIE Jay

Italy
BRUNO Marco
FREGNAN Elia
GODANO Michea

227

233

232

Italy

233

Italy

Italy

Italy

GOLD

235

233

234

India

SILVER
Tirkiye

235

France

BRONZE
France

236
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